
 5600 Alexandria Place

 Stockton  CA  95207
Flora Arca Mata Staff Emails Main #: 209-933-7460

Fax #: 209-477-7015

Staff Name Email Address Grade Rm Staff Name Title Rm

DeCasas, Graciela gdecasas@stocktonusd.net  K 2 Mata, Patricia Principal Office

Kosier, Andrea akosier@stocktonusd.net  K 1

James, Katrina kjames@stocktonusd.net 1 3 Pinola, John Vice Principal Office

Penuelas, Maria MPenuelas@stocktonusd.net 1 9

Delacy, Chelsea CDelacy@stocktonusd.net 2 6 Martinez-Soto, Kiyoko Admin. Assist. Office

Ledesma-Leung, Trina tledesma@stocktonusd.net 2 8

Bates, Samphoas SBates@stocktonusd.net 3 10 Rodriguez, Asusena S. S. T Office

Fleullan, Rachanee RFleullan@stocktonusd.net 3 12

Hanna, Dalal dhanna@stocktonusd.net 4 11 Cody, Doris Office Assistant Office

Tankersley, Joshua JTankersley@stocktonusd.net 4 13

Tellez, Lydia LTellez@stocktonusd.net 5 17 Lopez, Christina Mental Health Clinician C110

Willis, Lashalle lwillis@stocktonusd.net 5 21

Cortez, Christina CRCortez@stocktonusd.net 6 14 Holsworth, Natalie Psychologist A220

Soria Pino, Andrea asoriapino@stocktonusd.net 6 16

Cantu, Jose jcantu@stocktonusd.net  7 Math 19 Daniel, Deante CWA Liason A202

Simmons, Francine FSimmons@stocktonusd.net  7 ELA 22

Martinez, Rosalie rmartinez@stocktonusd.net 8 ELA 20 Esqueda, Sayd After School Facilitator B230

Ponte, Tiffany tponte@stocktonusd.net  8 Math 18

Mocencio, Keilen kmocencio@stocktonusd.net P.E. 24 Castillo, Marisol Health Care Assistant A202

Roulet, Robin rroulet@stocktonusd.net Music 23

Raley, Christine craley@stocktonusd.net
SDC

4
th

 – 6
th 7 Hernandez, Citlali Nurse A202

Flynn, Nancy nflynn@stocktonusd.net SDC-Assist 7

Castro, Amber AMCastro@stocktonusd.net
SDC

7
th

 – 8
th 4 Garcia, Desmond Head Custodian B215

Johnston, Ashley AJohnston@stocktonusd.net SDC-Assist 4

White, Morgan MWhite@stocktonusd.net Resource 5 Vue, Yer Custodian B215

Corr, Simone SCorr@stocktonusd.net SDC-Assist 5 Rathburn, Jordan Custodian - Split B215

Caballero, Edith EACaballero@stocktonusd.net
Speech - 

SLP
A-221 Arinaga, Christina CSA Campus

Patt, Lang lpatt@stocktonusd.net Intervent. 15

Johnson, Tatiana TJohnson@stocktonusd.net
Instrct.

Assist.
C-113 Hillery, Andre Noon Duty Assistant Campus

Kelley, Vanessa vkelley@stocktonusd.net
Lib. Media 

Assist
Library Semler, Rozita Noon Duty Assistant Campus

Morales, Jazmin JAMorales@stocktonusd.net Counselor C113 Tellez, Arturo Noon Duty Assistant Campus

Pommerenck, Danica DPommerenck@stocktonusd.net Counselor C212 Thomas, Mariana Noon Duty Assistant Campus

Woods, Richard Lead Food Service II Café

Reyes, Rose Food Service Assist II Café

1300 Medrano, Fidelina Food Service Assist I Café

1326 Munoz Cabral, Cecilia Food Service Assist I Café

NHolsworth@stocktonusd.net

ChristinaLopez@stocktonusd.net

DDaniel@stocktonusd.net

MarisolCastillo@stocktonusd.net

SEsqueda@stocktonusd.net

pmata@stocktonusd.net

JPinola@stocktonusd.net

kmartinez-soto@stocktonusd.net

asusenarodriguez@stocktonusd.net

dcody@stocktonusd.net

Office Extenstion

Attendance Extension

Email Teacher(s) for CLASSDOJO Access (Phone App)

CitlaliHernandez@stocktonusd.net

DSGarcia@stocktonusd.net

CArinaga@stocktonusd.net

Staff Email List Office Hours 7:30 am to 4:00 pm Revised 8/5/2024
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